For: 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

## SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE\* (Other instructions on reverse side)

30-039-24916

Form approved.
Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136
Expires August 31, 1985

# UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT  APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK  THE PROPOSED OF THE PROPOSED		5. LEASE DESIGNATION	AND SERIAL NO.						
DEFEN DELLE DEFEN DELLE DEFEN DELLE DEFEN DELLE DEFEN DELLE DESCRIPTION DELLE	A DDI ICA TIO								
DEFEN DELLE DEFEN DELLE DEFEN DELLE DEFEN DELLE DEFEN DELLE DESCRIPTION DELLE	APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL,	DEEPE	N, OR PLUG !	BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER	OR TRIBE HAME	
B. THE OF WELL  WILL DESIGN OF STRANGE  BANNON BENEFY, Inc. c/o Holcomb Oil & Gas  B. Added of O'PARANGE  BANNON BENEFY, Inc. c/o Holcomb Oil & Gas  B. Added of O'PARANGE  P. O. Box 2058, Farmington, NM 87499  Locaryon or well (Esport location classity and is accordance with any State requirement.")  Lybrook Gallup				Navajo Indian	Tribe				
Bannon Energy, Inc. c/o Holcomb Oil & Gas  S. JOHERS OF OFFRANCE B. O. BOX 2058, Farmington, NM 87499  F. O. BOX 2058, Farmington, NM 87499  A LOCATEGO OF OFFRANCE L. D. BOX 2058, Farmington, NM 87499  A LOCATEGO OF OFFRANCE L. D. BOX 2058, Farmington, NM 87499  A LOCATEGO OF OFFRANCE L. D. BOX 2058, Farmington, NM 87499  A LOCATEGO OF OFFRANCE L. D. BOX 2058, Farmington, NM 87499  A LOCATEGO OF OFFRANCE L. D. BOX 2058, Farmington, NM 87499  A LOCATEGO OF OFFRANCE L. D. BOX 2058, Farmington, NM 87499  A LOCATEGO OF OFFRANCE L. D. BOX 2058, Farmington, NM 87499  A LOCATEGO OF OFFRANCE L. D. BOX 2058, Farmington, NM 87499  A LOCATEGO OF OFFRANCE L. D. BOX 2058, Farmington, NM 87499  II. BOX 2058, Farmington, NM 87499  II. BOX 2058, Farmington, NM 87499  III. BOX 2058, Farmington,	b. Tipe of well	irr w	CK 🔲	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NA	X2				
Bannon Energy, Inc. c/o Holcomb Oil & Gas  Samester or oreaster  P.O. Box 2058, Parmington, NM 87499  10. Box 2058, Parmington, NM 87499  11. Inc. 273° FML  12. Lybrook Callup  11. Let's FSL x 2273° FML  14. Proposed prod. See  15. Prod. Box 273° FML  15. FILES ST. of Lybrook  16. Prod. Box 273° FML  16. Prod. Box 273° FML  17. FML 273° FML  18. SETANCE IN MILES AP PRINCIPE FROM SEALEST TOWN OR FOST OFFICE'  19. Inc. 275° FML 273° FML  10. Prod. Box 273° FML  10. Prod. Box 273° FML  11. FML 273° FML 273° FML  12. Court on Faller Box 273° FML  13. SETANCE IN MILES AP PRINCIPE FROM SEALEST TOWN OR FOST OFFICE'  15. PROD. Box 273° FML  16. PROD. FML 273° FML 273° FML  16. PROD. FML 273° FML 273° FML  17. FML 273° FML 273° FML  18. SETANCE IN MILES AP PRINCIPE FROM SEALEST TOWN OR FOST OFFICE'  18. SETANCE TWO MARCHED LCCUTOF*  18. SETANCE TWO MARCHED LCCUTOF*  18. SETANCE TWO MARCHED LCCUTOF*  19. SETANCE TWO MARCHED LCCUTOF*  19. SETANCE AND CONTINUE.  10. SETANCE TWO MARCHED LCCUTOF*  10. SETANCE AND CONTINUE.  10. SETANCE TWO MARCHED LCCUTOF*  11. SETANCE TWO MARCHED LCCUTOF*  12. SETANCE AND CONTINUE.  10. SETANCE TWO MARCHED LCCUTOF*  10. SETANCE AND CONTINUE.  10. SETANCE TWO MARCHED LCCUTOF*  10. SETANCE TW	WELL KY	VELL OTHER				říše 🦳	S PARM OR LEGE HAVE		
S. ADDRESS OF OFFICIAL SERVICE STATES OF THE	2. NAME OF OPERATOR					<u> </u>			
P.O. Box 2058, Parmington, NM 87499  Location of the College desiry and in accordance with any State requirements.  Location of the College desiry and in accordance with any State requirements.  Lybrook Callup  Lybrook Cal		y, inc. c/o	Holcomp O	il &	Gas				
4. DOCATION OF WHILE (REPORT DOCATION CLASSIFE TOWN OR FORT OFFICE.  2115 FSL x, 2273' FWL  4. PROPOSE PROC. SOME  14. PRINCE IN MILES ARD DESCRIPTORY FROM NEARISET TOWN OR FORT OFFICE.  15. SEC. 14 T23N R/W  16. PROC. T. L. N. C. B. L. K. A. B. L. K. B. L. B. L. K. B.	P.O. Box 20	S Parmingto	. NV 07	400		····	5		
APPROVED BY  2115 FSL x 2273' FWL  At proposed proof sees  12 Approved proof to Proof to Proof Nearest Town or Post Office'  13 miles SE of Lybrook  14 miles SE of Lybrook  15 performer of the Sees of Lybrook  16 performer of the Sees of Lybrook  17 miles SE of Lybrook  18 performer of the Sees of Lybrook  19 performer of the Sees of the Sees of the Sees of Lybrook  19 performer of the Sees of	4. LOCATION OF WAY!	or Farming Co	on, NM 8/	499			10. FIELD AND POOL, OF	WILDCAT	
At proposed prod. some  14. DEFINATOR OF SOME  15. COUNTY OF SOME  16. NO. OF ACRES IN HEAST OF ARRANGE IN HEAST TOWN OF FOST OFFICE.  15. DEFINATOR TO SEASON TO THE SOME PRODUCT OF THE SOME PROPERTY OF THE SOME PROPERY		Lybrook Gallı	1D						
Sec. 14 T23N RTW			11. SEC., T., B., M., OR R.	LK.					
15 miles SE of Lybrook  16. No. of Acres in Lease  16. No. of Acres in Lease  17. No. of Acres in Lease  18. OFFICIAL STREET PROPERTY OF PROPERTY  (Alle to Meanward City Street  (All to the Acres of Ac	at proposed prod. so:	se ¦							
The proposed cases of Lybrook   Richard   Ri	4. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM HE	AREST TOWN OF POS	T OFFICE					
Service rand Processes   16. No. of Actes in Least   11. No. of Actes and Actes   12. Actes and Actes   12. Actes and Actes   13. No. of Actes				0,,,,,,,	,-		i	13. STATE	
### 2560  ### 25	3. DISTANCE PROM PROP	DEED!		16. NO	OF ACRES IN THIS	117 42	Rio Arriba	NM	
19. PROPOSED DEFTH 5800' ROLLY TOOLS TOO APPLY TOO APPLY TOOLS TO	PROPERTY OF LEASE 1						TO THIS WELL		
The appendix of the below of th	13. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATIONS					- 20	· ·		
TOBO! GR PROCESSING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM  SIZE OF CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM  SUBSTRICT PROFOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM  MAY 31, 1990  SUBSTRICT PROFOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM  MAY 31, 1990  SUBSTRICT PROFOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM  MAY 31, 1990  SUBSTRICT PROFOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM  MAY 31, 1990  MAY 30, 1910  MAY 30, 1910  MAY 11, 19	OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	ELLING, COMPLETED, IS LEASE, FT.				i _	<u> </u>		
TORON GR PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM  SITE OF NOLE SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT A SETTING DEPTH OF NOLE 124" 8 5/8" 24.0 1b. J-55 300' Cement to Surface 11.6 Lb. K-55 5800' 800 sx-volume to be calculated subsequent to logging & circula to surface.  Well to be drilled to penetrate the Gallup formation. All producing intervals in the Gallup will be stimulated as necessary.  EXHIBITS:  "A" Location & Elevation Plat "F" Drill Rig Layout "G" Completion Program Layout "G" Completion Program Layout "H" Location Frofile "E" Site specific checklist for roads (Attachment to "E" - Topo map)  "E" Site specific checklist for roads (Attachment to "E" - Topo map)  "AND TO STATE PROFOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive some and population of the proposal is to drill or drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. The proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. The stownst true.  W. J. HOLCOMD Agent Bure Therefore Deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. The stownst true.  Agent, Bannon Energy 4-10-90  APPROVALDATE  APPROVALDATE  APPROVALDATE	P ATTAMONS (Spon Ap	other DFTRIL SELIONALIS	subject to teams	cal and	<del></del>				
### SILE OF ROLE  ### SIZE OF CASING  ### SIZE	7080	GR procedural rev	New pursuant to	43 OFR	3165.3				
SIER OF NOLE    SEE OF CASING   WEIGHT PER FOOT   SETTING DEPTH   QUARTITE PROCESSITY	3.						1 May 31, 1990	)	
12½"	SIZE OF HOLE	T	<del></del>		CZZZMIMO PROGR	<u> </u>	Land Commence of the Commence		
Well to be drilled to penetrate the Gallup formation. All producing intervals in the Gallup will be stimulated as necessary.  EXHIBITS:  "A" Location & Elevation Plat "F" Drill Rig Layout "B" Ten Point Compliance Program "G" Completion Program Layout "B" Ten Point Compliance Program "H" Location Profile "B" Site specific checklist for roads (Attachment to "E" - Topo map)  "E" Site specific checklist for roads (Attachment to "E" - Topo map)  "ADOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROFORDS PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive scale and position for committed.  "ADOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROFORDS PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive scale and position for blowns were the program. It may.  "A LOCATION BOY TITLE  APPROVAL DATE  APPROVAL DATE  APPROVAL DATE  APPROVAL DATE  APPROVAL DATE  **ONT SUCKED STATE STATE COMES TALE COMES TO STATE STATE COMES TO STATE STATE COMES TO STATE STATE STATE COMES TO STATE STATE STATE STATE COMES TO STATE STAT				001111		GGWENNE DE GOWALLA DE CEMBRIA			
Well to be drilled to penetrate the Gallup formation. All producing intervals in the Gallup will be stimulated as necessary.  EXHIBITS:  "A" Location & Elevation Plat "F" Drill Rig Layout "G" Completion Program Layout "G" Completion Program Layout "H" Location Profile "H" Location Profile "H" Location Profile "H" Location Profile "E" Site specific checklist for roads (Attachment to "E" - Topo map) committed.  SET 2 01990  ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROFOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive mode and popular of the layout program is any.  A BOOTH STACE DESCRIBE PROFOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive mode and popular of the lifework vertex program. If any.  A BOOTH STACE DESCRIBE PROFOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive mode and popular of the lifework vertex program. If any.  A BOOTH STACE DESCRIBE PROFOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive mode and popular of the lifework vertex program. If any.  A BOOTH STACE DESCRIBE PROFOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive mode and popular of the lifework vertex program. If any.  A BOOTH STACE DESCRIBE PROFOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive mode and popular of the lifework vertex program. If any.  A BOOTH STACE DESCRIBE PROFOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive mode and popular of the lifework profile in the pr		45"	1 - 10				it to surface		
Well to be drilled to penetrate the Gallup formation. All producing intervals in the Gallup will be stimulated as necessary.  EXHIBITS:  "A" Location & Elevation Plat  "B" Ten Point Compliance Program  "C" Blowout Preventor Diagram  "D" Multi-point requirments of APD  "E" Site specific checklist for roads (Attachment to "E" - Topo map)  "ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive scale and point of the bidwout verenter program. It app.  "A ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive scale and point of the bidwout verenter program. It app.  "A ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive scale and point of the bidwout vertical deaths. Give bidwout verenter program. It app.  "A ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive scale and point of the bidwout vertical deaths. Give bidwout vertical		<del></del>	-		7600	800 SX	-volume to be	alculated	
Well to be drilled to penetrate the Gallup formation. All producing intervals in the Gallup will be stimulated as necessary.  EXHIBITS:  "A" Location & Elevation Plat "F" Drill Rig Layout "B" Ten Point Compliance Program "G" Completion Program Layout "H" Location Profile "B" Multi-point requirments of APD "E" Site specific checklist for roads (Attachment to "E" - Topo map) The gas from this lease (Attachment to "E" - Topo map) committed.  SET 2 0 1090  ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROFOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive some and position of the proposal is to drill er deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical parts. The blowout vertical program. It app.  W. J. HOLCOMD Agent, Barnon Energy 4-10-90  [This space for Federal or State office use)]  APPROVAL DATE  APPROVAL DATE  APPROVAL DATE  APPROVAL DATE			1			to	luent to logging	g & circula	
SIGNED N. J. HOLCOMD  SIGNED N. J. Nolcomb Bur Approval Date  (This space for Federal or State office use)  Approval Date	EXHIBITS:  "A" Locati "B" Ten Po "C" Blowou "D" Multi- "E" Site s (Attac	on & Elevation int Compliance t Preventor Diapoint requirment pecific checkl: hment to "E" -	Plat Program agram ats of APD ist for road Topo map)	lecess	"F" Drill Rig "G" Completio "H" Location The gas from t committed.	Layout n Progr Profile his lea	am Layout se SEF 20	1990 <b>V</b> E D	
APPROVED BY  Agent, Bannon Energy  4-10-90  AGENTALE  APPROVAL DATE  APPROVAL DATE  APPROVAL DATE  APPROVAL DATE	ine. If proposal is to reventer program, if an	<b>drill or deepen dire</b> ction y.	ally, give pertinen	t data or	subsurface locations as	id measured	and true vertical depths	Give blowout	
(This space for Federal or State office use)  AS  APPROVAL DATE  APPROVAL DATE  SEC. 1990	. W. J. H	olcomb	,				<b>W131.</b>	3	
APPROVED BY APPROVAL DATE APPROVAL DATE SEC. 7 1990			TIT	Age	ent, Bannon I	Energy	4-10-	90	
APPROVED BY		ral or State office use)					AS ANA		
71717	FEENIT KO	·	<del></del>		APPROVAL DATE				
71717	APPROVED BY						SEP 7 190	IO a	
		AL IF ANT:	TIT	TLE			- (FT)	76/	

NMOCD

\*See Instructions On Reverse Side

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies
Fee Lease - 3 copies

#### State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

PARTIES CICAL SER MEXICO

### OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III

#### WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azzec, NM 87410	All Distance	es must be fr	om the outer	boundaries (	of the section		
Operator		1	£25¢				Well No.
BANNON EN	ERGY, INC.			FEL	DERAL :	14	5
Unit Letter Section	Township		Cange	7 W		RIO A	RRIBA COUNTY
K 14	T.23	N		₹.7 W.	NMPN	AIRIO A	KIKIDA COOKITI
Actual Footage Location of Well:	COLUTIL		00.	77		WEST	
2115 feet from the	SOUTH	line and	22	/ 3	feet from	n the WEST	line Dedicated Acreage:
	ing Formation		Pool Technolo	k Gallu	Ъ		1 40
7080 Gal	.lup	and and	•				40 Acres
1. Outline the acreage dedica							
2. If more than one lease is d	ledicated to the well, outli	ine each and ic	sentify the own	ership thereo	f (both as to work	cing interest and	royalty).
3. If more than one lease of cunitization, force-pooling,	different ownership is dec	ricated to rise A	vell, mave the ti	HEIER OF ALL	Owners occur cous	ogazza oy adı	u ,
T Yes	No If answer	r is "yes" type	of consolidation	a			
If answer is "no" list the own	sers and tract descriptions	which have a	coually been co	nsolidated (	Use reverse side o	of .	
this form if neccessary.  No allowable will be assigne	d to the well until all inte	neds have been	n consolidated	(pa communi	tization, unitization	on, forced-pooli	ng, or otherwise)
or until a non-standard unit, o	eliminating such interest,	has been appro	oved by the Di	vision_		-	
						OPERAT	FOR CERTIFICATION
			1				certify that the information
1			ļ		1 1	contained here	in in true and complete to the
1			ļ			best of my know	viedge and belief.
				-	grava.	Signature	
1		m	ece	INE		W/Onla	lcomb But
i			The Co. See	2 U 25		Printed Name	acom and
i		Ti77	1	4000		W. J. H	olcomb
			SEP2	- 1550 -		Position	
j		_		. Dil	g	Agent	
i		0	IF CO	N. DIV	<b>7•</b>	Company	
			IL CO	<b>. 3</b>		Bannon	Energy, Inc.
						Date 4-12-90	
			į			4-12-90	)
	550	14	į			SURVE	YOR CERTIFICATION
	SEC.	14	i			JORTE	I OR CDRIZ IOIII
			į			I hereby certi	fy that the well location shown
00771	. \		i			on this plat	was plotted from field notes of
2273'	<del>\ -</del> 0\		i			actual survey	s made by me or under my nd that the same is true and
lo			i			correct to the	ne best of my knowledge and
0.0			i			belief.	
5280.00			i			Date Surveyed	NARP DA
ιά <u>.</u>			i			AP	MONARD DAGGE
						Signatury & S	THE ALL
l u	2115		i			Profession S	
4	2		1			R. HD	VARD BAGGETE
7			ı İ			ارضا	
65			1 1			R. 9/6	and Despeth
z			i I		1	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	AOLES BIONY
N 99 05 W : 50	106 08!		ļ			Certificate No	. £8810wv
N 88-25 W   52	.06.0B'					Reg	i Parofessionai
			4500	1000	500 0		Land Surveyor
0 330 660 990 1320 165	io 1960 2310 2640	2000	1500	1000	JUU V	L	





